
OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships
TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

Shot Put Boys
BRZOZOWSKI Krzysztof POL Singapore 10-08-22EUROPEAN BEST 23.23

MOUZENÍDIS Odisséfs GRE Nikíti 16-06-12EUROPEAN LEADER 21.41

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

GROUP A
Start:  16-07-14  09:05:00

End: 16-07-14  09:40:00

1 943 KORKEASALO Arttu 00-04-02 20.58  QFINLAND

2 982 MOUZENÍDIS Odisséfs 99-06-30 20.24  QGREECE

3 907 KARPUK Dzmitriy 99-05-11 19.74  QBELARUS

4 971 MOLL Valentin 99-01-01 18.57  qGERMANY

5 1044 ZDRAVKOVIĆ Bogdan 99-01-01 18.56  qSERBIA

6 928 HÉŽA Jakub 00-05-23 18.08  qCZECH REPUBLIC

7 1004 PACE Alessandro 99-07-13 17.41  qITALY

8 1045 BARAN Adrián 99-12-14 17.21  SLOVAKIA

9 953 REUX Tom 99-02-24 17.17  FRANCE

10 957 KETILADZE Giorgi 99-11-15 16.73  GEORGIA

I II III

20.58KORKEASALO Arttu

20.24MOUZENÍDIS Odisséfs

19.74KARPUK Dzmitriy

18.12 18.57 xMOLL Valentin

17.79 18.56 17.64ZDRAVKOVIĆ Bogdan

17.00 17.70 18.08HÉŽA Jakub

17.32 x 17.41PACE Alessandro

17.21 x xBARAN Adrián

16.73 17.17 xREUX Tom

14.82 16.73 xKETILADZE Giorgi

GROUP B
Start:  16-07-14  09:05:01

End: 16-07-14  09:42:00

1 939 AHOLA Eero 99-01-15 19.61  QFINLAND

2 951 MOUDANI-LIKIBI Fred 99-10-05 18.96  qFRANCE

3 912 SAMUSEU Mikhail 00-04-25 18.64  qBELARUS

4 958 KIMADZE Badri 99-01-01 17.59  qGEORGIA

5 1006 PROIETTI Andrea 99-08-13 17.45  qITALY

6 985 KOVÁCS László 00-01-01 17.06  HUNGARY

7 927 FOREJT Michal 00-07-13 17.02  CZECH REPUBLIC

8 1032 WARSZAWSKI Kornel 00-11-01 16.89  POLAND

9 1010 SOFTIC Alen 99-10-30 15.35  PBKOSOVO
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I II III

19.61AHOLA Eero

17.74 18.80 18.96MOUDANI-LIKIBI Fred

18.61 18.62 18.64SAMUSEU Mikhail

17.59 16.92 17.29KIMADZE Badri

16.66 17.45 xPROIETTI Andrea

16.10 17.06 xKOVÁCS László

17.00 x 17.02FOREJT Michal

x 16.89 xWARSZAWSKI Kornel

14.13 13.86 15.35SOFTIC Alen

Qualifying Per for at least 12 Best Performers: 19.00

SUMMARY

Place Heat/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 GROUP A KORKEASALO Arttu 00-04-02 FINLAND 20.581  Q

2 GROUP A MOUZENÍDIS Odisséfs 99-06-30 GREECE 20.242  Q

3 GROUP A KARPUK Dzmitriy 99-05-11 BELARUS 19.743  Q

4 GROUP B AHOLA Eero 99-01-15 FINLAND 19.611  Q

5 GROUP B MOUDANI-LIKIBI Fred 99-10-05 FRANCE 18.962  q

6 GROUP B SAMUSEU Mikhail 00-04-25 BELARUS 18.643  q

7 GROUP A MOLL Valentin 99-01-01 GERMANY 18.574  q

8 GROUP A ZDRAVKOVIĆ Bogdan 99-01-01 SERBIA 18.565  q

9 GROUP A HÉŽA Jakub 00-05-23 CZECH REPUBLIC 18.086  q

10 GROUP B KIMADZE Badri 99-01-01 GEORGIA 17.594  q

11 GROUP B PROIETTI Andrea 99-08-13 ITALY 17.455  q

12 GROUP A PACE Alessandro 99-07-13 ITALY 17.417  q

13 GROUP A BARAN Adrián 99-12-14 SLOVAKIA 17.218  

14 GROUP A REUX Tom 99-02-24 FRANCE 17.179  

15 GROUP B KOVÁCS László 00-01-01 HUNGARY 17.066  

16 GROUP B FOREJT Michal 00-07-13 CZECH REPUBLIC 17.027  

17 GROUP B WARSZAWSKI Kornel 00-11-01 POLAND 16.898  

18 GROUP A KETILADZE Giorgi 99-11-15 GEORGIA 16.7310  

19 GROUP B SOFTIC Alen 99-10-30 KOSOVO 15.359  PB

  NOTE

 Q -Qualify by time q -Qualify by place  PB -Personal Best

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 55 %temp: 25°C Conditions: sunny
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